
2010-2011 Kraj Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 13 5328 0,002567 100000 257 99783 8126454 81,26

1 0 5328 0,000000 99743 0 99743 8026671 80,47

2 0 5500 0,000000 99743 0 99743 7926928 79,47

3 0 5412 0,000000 99743 0 99743 7827185 78,47

4 0 4898 0,000058 99743 6 99740 7727441 77,47

5 1 4952 0,000067 99738 7 99734 7627701 76,48

6 0 4612 0,000058 99731 6 99728 7527967 75,48

7 0 4790 0,000029 99725 3 99724 7428239 74,49

8 0 4652 0,000000 99722 0 99722 7328515 73,49

9 0 4340 0,000000 99722 0 99722 7228793 72,49

10 0 4516 0,000060 99722 6 99719 7129071 71,49

11 0 4450 0,000100 99716 10 99711 7029352 70,49

12 2 4760 0,000093 99706 9 99702 6929641 69,50

13 0 4708 0,000294 99697 29 99682 6829939 68,51

14 1 4810 0,000359 99668 36 99650 6730257 67,53

15 4 4976 0,000287 99632 29 99618 6630607 66,55

16 0 5586 0,000217 99603 22 99592 6530990 65,57

17 0 6454 0,000130 99582 13 99575 6431397 64,58

18 0 6388 0,000078 99569 8 99565 6331822 63,59

19 3 6750 0,000227 99561 23 99550 6232257 62,60

20 2 6772 0,000283 99538 28 99524 6132708 61,61

21 1 6422 0,000327 99510 33 99494 6033183 60,63

22 2 6814 0,000189 99478 19 99468 5933690 59,65

23 2 6576 0,000240 99459 24 99447 5834221 58,66

24 0 6782 0,000221 99435 22 99424 5734775 57,67

25 3 7048 0,000096 99413 10 99408 5635351 56,69

26 0 6826 0,000260 99403 26 99390 5535942 55,69

27 1 6636 0,000320 99378 32 99362 5436552 54,71

28 6 6876 0,000342 99346 34 99329 5337190 53,72

29 0 6764 0,000376 99312 37 99293 5237861 52,74

30 3 7032 0,000333 99275 33 99258 5138568 51,76

31 1 7508 0,000129 99242 13 99235 5039310 50,78

32 3 7918 0,000349 99229 35 99211 4940075 49,78

33 1 7908 0,000399 99194 40 99174 4840863 48,80

34 7 8258 0,000482 99155 48 99131 4741689 47,82

35 3 8498 0,000364 99107 36 99089 4642558 46,84

36 2 8668 0,000337 99071 33 99054 4543470 45,86

37 1 7860 0,000259 99037 26 99025 4444416 44,88

38 5 7644 0,000636 99012 63 98980 4345391 43,89

39 6 7196 0,000779 98949 77 98910 4246411 42,92

40 9 6878 0,000976 98872 97 98823 4147501 41,95

41 3 6640 0,000957 98775 95 98728 4048677 40,99

42 8 6328 0,000987 98681 97 98632 3949949 40,03

43 6 6462 0,001024 98583 101 98533 3851317 39,07

44 8 6482 0,001169 98482 115 98425 3752785 38,11

45 8 6798 0,001156 98367 114 98310 3654360 37,15

46 8 7118 0,001306 98253 128 98189 3556050 36,19

47 10 6732 0,001336 98125 131 98060 3457860 35,24

48 9 6390 0,001245 97994 122 97933 3359801 34,29

49 8 6486 0,001330 97872 130 97807 3261867 33,33

50 7 6118 0,001533 97742 150 97667 3164060 32,37

51 14 6280 0,001797 97592 175 97504 3066393 31,42

52 16 6522 0,002476 97417 241 97296 2968889 30,48

Ženy  Females



2010-2011 Kraj Vysočina

věk  age Dx Px qx lx dx Lx Tx ex

Ženy  Females

53 18 6944 0,002983 97176 290 97031 2871593 29,55

54 29 7184 0,003447 96886 334 96719 2774562 28,64

55 26 7316 0,004131 96552 399 96352 2677843 27,73

56 33 7012 0,004370 96153 420 95943 2581491 26,85

57 33 6848 0,004390 95733 420 95522 2485548 25,96

58 27 6994 0,004369 95312 416 95104 2390026 25,08

59 35 7202 0,004817 94896 457 94667 2294922 24,18

60 35 7074 0,005368 94439 507 94185 2200255 23,30

61 52 6930 0,006683 93932 628 93618 2106069 22,42

62 46 7076 0,007067 93304 659 92974 2012451 21,57

63 63 7314 0,007598 92645 704 92293 1919477 20,72

64 47 7186 0,007666 91941 705 91588 1827184 19,87

65 56 6220 0,008297 91236 757 90857 1735596 19,02

66 55 6112 0,009188 90479 831 90063 1644738 18,18

67 63 5898 0,011308 89648 1014 89141 1554675 17,34

68 69 5270 0,012244 88634 1085 88091 1465534 16,53

69 72 4980 0,013183 87549 1154 86972 1377443 15,73

70 66 5122 0,014371 86395 1242 85774 1290471 14,94

71 73 4648 0,016147 85153 1375 84465 1204698 14,15

72 89 4496 0,018206 83778 1525 83015 1120232 13,37

73 98 4402 0,022205 82253 1826 81340 1037217 12,61

74 98 4076 0,025456 80426 2047 79403 955877 11,89

75 130 4166 0,028177 78379 2208 77275 876475 11,18

76 127 4082 0,030469 76170 2321 75010 799200 10,49

77 138 4008 0,036513 73850 2696 72501 724190 9,81

78 165 4144 0,039730 71153 2827 69740 651688 9,16

79 197 3606 0,046946 68326 3208 66722 581949 8,52

80 167 3598 0,053090 65119 3457 63390 515226 7,91

81 225 3264 0,060725 61661 3744 59789 451836 7,33

82 207 3098 0,068685 57917 3978 55928 392047 6,77

83 230 2666 0,079940 53939 4312 51783 336119 6,23

84 239 2542 0,090891 49627 4511 47372 284336 5,73

85 256 2152 0,103545 45116 4672 42781 236964 5,25

86 249 2000 0,117828 40445 4766 38062 194183 4,80

87 221 1578 0,134360 35679 4794 33282 156121 4,38

88 226 1358 0,153060 30885 4727 28522 122839 3,98

89 213 1074 0,174144 26158 4555 23880 94317 3,61

90 139 756 0,197832 21603 4274 19466 70436 3,26

91 102 548 0,224332 17329 3887 15385 50970 2,94

92 64 210 0,253837 13442 3412 11736 35585 2,65

93 53 152 0,286503 10030 2874 8593 23849 2,38

94 39 170 0,322438 7156 2307 6002 15257 2,13

95 46 152 0,361676 4849 1754 3972 9254 1,91

96 47 132 0,404153 3095 1251 2470 5282 1,71

97 45 70 0,449685 1844 829 1430 2813 1,53

98 21 62 0,497937 1015 505 762 1383 1,36

99 15 36 0,548401 510 279 370 621 1,22

100 7 24 0,600381 230 138 161 251 1,09

101 8 10 0,652990 92 60 62 90 0,98

102 1 8 0,705169 32 23 21 28 0,88

103 4 6 0,755724 9 7 6 7 0,79

104 3 6 0,803403 2 2 1 2 0,70

105 5 6 1,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50


